

**45 MACT 423/21
NEELAM Vs. BAJRANG SAH**

13.09.2023

Present: Kumar Shivam, Ld. Cousnel for petitioner alongwith
petitioner.
None for respondents.

At request, put up for purpose fixed on **09.10.2023**.

(Mayuri Singh)
P.O. MACT (East)/Delhi
13/09/2023